
Saint John Neumann Regional School 
2016-2017 Open House – Information Session 

610-826-2354 

              

       

 

    

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

          

 

 

 
 

 
sjnrschool.org 

 

September 2016 

Thursday, September 8, 2016 

10:00 am to 2:00 pm 

 

 

October 2016 

Thursday, October 13, 2016 

10:00 am to 2:00 pm 

 

November 2016 

Thursday, November 10, 2016 

10:00 am to 2:00 pm 

 

December 2016 

Thursday, December 8, 2016 

10:00 am to 2:00 pm 

 

January 2017 

Catholic Schools Week 

January 29, 2017 to February 4, 2017 

February 2017 

 February 9, 2017 

10:00 am to 2:00 pm 

 

Additional Open House 
Wednesday, October 12, 2016 

6:00 pm to 8:00 pm 

 

Tuesday, November 15, 2016 

5:00 pm to 7:00 pm 

 

Thursday, February 23, 2017  

6:00 pm to 8:00 pm 

 

Saturday, March 11, 2017 

10:00 am to 12:00 pm 

 

Wednesday, May 10, 2017 

5:00 pm to 7:00 pm 

 

March 2017 

Thursday, March 9, 2017 

10:00 am to 2:00 pm 

 

April 2017 

Thursday, April 6, 2017 

10:00 am to 2:00 pm 

 

May 2017 

Thursday, May 11, 2017 

10:00 am to 2:00 pm 

 

Private Tours 

Available 

http://www.bing.com/images/search?q=facebook+logo&view=detailv2&&id=7B14A810742DBD2D57E9F66801BC84131A0C7AAC&selectedIndex=16&ccid=8za+AnKs&simid=608040891717452259&thid=OIP.Mf336be0272accc79cdcf723355e1660fH0

